HB 5012-2 (LC 9012) 6/20/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5012

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "\$17,096,570" and insert "\$25,612,305".
- In line 8, delete "\$184,198,543" and insert "\$184,965,549".
- In line 15, delete "\$17,081,530" and insert "\$16,007,282".
- In line 20, delete "\$123,897,984" and insert "\$129,920,182".
- 6 In line 24, delete "\$8,571,532" and insert "\$6,426,282".

7